

NOTICE OF PUBLIC HEARING

Planning Commission Meeting 5:30 PM, Tuesday, June 15, 2021

VIRTUAL MEETING INFORMATION

Attend by joining Zoom www.zoom.us /

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85891416813?pwd=UHF6V3ZIZFUwQ2R4L0ZpV0hxcS9CZz09

Webinar ID: 858 9141 6813, Passcode: 907394 Or dial one the numbers listed below: (346)248-7799 or (669)900-6833

CONDITIONAL USE PERMIT

Applicant: Jacob Nelson, P.O. Box 128, Dillingham, AK 99576

Location: USS 2732, Block 19, Lot 11, 242 West Main Street, Dillingham, AK 99576.

Property Owner: George & E Joanne Nelson, P.O. Box 85, Dillingham, AK 99576

Conditional Use: Proposed construction of a drive through coffee/snack stand.

Please submit your comments to the

Planning Department, P.O. Box 889, Dillingham, AK 99576 planner@dillinghamak.us; by 12:00 noon on June 10, 2021.

Google Maps



Imagery ©2021 CNES / Airbus, Maxar Technologies, Map data ©2021 50 ft

https://www.google.com/maps/@59.0390797,-158.4654595,87m/data=!3m1!1e3